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Figure 4
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Figure 6
 Min = -34Sv 

(a) Atmosphere

-90 -60 -30 0 30 60 90Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

) 0

500

1000

-90 -60 -30 0 30 60 90

St
re

ss
 (N

/m
2 )

-0.02

0

0.02
(b) Surface Wind Stress

Zonal
Meridional

 Min = -14Sv 

(c) Global Ocean

-90 -60 -30 0 30 60 90

D
ep

th
 (m

)

0

1000

2000

3000

 Min =-11Sv 

(d) Large Basin

-90 -60 -30 0 30 60 90

D
ep

th
 (m

)

0

500

1000

 Min = -10Sv 

(e) Small Basin

Latitude (°N)
-90 -60 -30 0 30 60 90

D
ep

th
 (m

)

0

1000

2000

3000

-4

-2

-2

-2

-8

-8 -10

2

-6



Figure 7
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Figure 9
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